
Sr. No. Name City Zone Mobile no, Email ID

1 Jagadish Dash Bhubaneshwar East 7873009125 Jagadish.Dash@bajajallianz.co.in

2 Deepak Verma Gwalior

Gujrat & 

MP 9039678910 Deepak.Verma@bajajallianz.co.in

3 Harpreet Singh Delhi Ncr North 7307701414 Harpreet.singh05@bajajallianz.co.in

4

Manish Kumar 

Prajapati Ranchi East 8639540789 ManishK.Prajapati@bajajallianz.co.in

5

Abhimanyu 

Sanjay Patil Pune

Maharastr

a & Gujrat 7875518916 AbhimanyuS.Patil@bajajallianz.co.in

6

SHARMISTHA 

DASGUPTA Kolkata

West 

Bengal 9836283943

SHARMISTHA.DASGUPTA@bajajallianz.co

.in

7 Akash Goyal Delhi Ncr Delhi NCR 7428557193 Akash.Goyal@bajajallianz.co.in

8 Ruddra Roy Guwahati East 7002590938 Ruddra.Roy@bajajallianz.co.in

9

Gurmatpreet 

Singh Chandigarh

Punjab & 

Haryana 9779753520 Gurmatpreet.Singh@bajajallianz.co.in

BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED


